1WWW.EXTREMENETWORKS.COM
Data Sheet
ExtremeWireless™ AP130
802.11ac Dual-Radio 2X2:2 Access Point With Internal
Antennas; Offering a Full Scope of Enterprise-Grade
Features for High Density Environments
The AP130 provides high-performance aggregate data rates up to
1167Mbps, with dual 2.4 GHz 802.11b/g/n and 5 GHz 802.11a/n/ac radios.

see http://www.extremenetworks.com/company/legal/trademarks. Specifications and product availability are subject to change without notice. 26383-1119-05
6
Ordering Information
AP130 - SKUs
SKU Description
AH-AP-130-AC-XX
AP130, indoor plenum rated, 2 radio 2x2:2 802.11a/b/g/n/ac, 1 10/100/1000 Ethernet port, without power supply (Internal
Antenna only). Includes HiveManager Connect & HiveCare Community. (Regulatory Domains available: FCC, CE, W (World))
AP130 - Miscellaneous SKUs
SKU Description
AH-ACC-INJ-30W-UK 30W POE power injector with UK power cord for AP122,AP122X,AP130, AP200 series,AP550,AP630,AP650 and AP650X
AH-ACC-INJ-30W-US 30W POE power injector with US power cord for AP122,AP122X,AP130, AP200 series,AP550,AP630,AP650 and AP650X
AH-ACC-PLENUM-KIT AP130,AP230, AP245X, AP250, AP550 Plenum Bracket Kit
AH-ACC-RBR-FT Rubber feet for AP130/AP200 series/AP550
AH-ACC-SEC-BIT-3PK AP122,AP122X,AP130,AP230, AP245X, AP250, AP550 security screw bit (3pk)
AH-ACC-SEC-KIT Security bracket, screws and security screw bit for AP122,AP122X, AP130, AP230, AP245x, AP250
AH-ACC-BKT-916-KIT AP122, AP122X, AP130, AP200 series/AP500 series 9/16” ceiling mount brackets for recessed and flush ceiling tiles
AH-ACC-BKT-AC-KIT AP122, AP122X, AP130, AP200 series/AP500 series 15/16” ceiling mount brackets for recessed and non-recessed ceiling tiles
AH-ACC-BKT-AC-WALL AP122, AP122X, AP130/AP230/AP245X/AP250,AP550 wall mounting and 15/16” ceiling mount bracket
AH-ACC-BKT-SILINT-KT AP122, AP122X, AP130,AP230/AP245X/AP250 ,AP550 Mounting bracket kit for Silhouette and Interlude ceiling types
AH-ACC-BKT-SU-KIT AP122,AP122X,AP130,AP230,AP245X, AP250, AP550 Suspend Bracket Kit
AH-ACC-BKT-WP-KIT Wall plate bracket kit for AP122, AP122X, AP130, AP230, AP245X, AP250,AP550 Includes the bracket and security screws
AH-ACC-INJ-20W-AU 20W POE power injector with Australia/New Zealand power cord for AP100 series
AH-ACC-INJ-20W-EU 20W POE power injector with EU power cord for AP100 series
AH-ACC-INJ-20W-UK 20W POE power injector with UK power cord for AP100 series
AH-ACC-INJ-20W-US 20W POE power injector with US power cord for AP100 series
AH-ACC-INJ-30W-AU
30W POE power injector with Australia/New Zealand power cord for AP122,AP122X,AP130, AP200
series,AP550,AP630,AP650 and AP650X
AH-ACC-INJ-30W-EU 30W POE power injector with EU power cord for AP122,AP122X,AP130, AP200 series,AP550,AP630,AP650 and AP650X